Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 05

General

$10,660,663.93
$0.00
$45,200,384.41
$21,076.12
$55,882,124.46

$17,954,084.32
$4,701,476.68
$2,902,309.44
$109,146.52
$1,185,106.49
$376,634.05
$0.00
$380,764.38
$27,609,521.88

$164,726.77
$4,202,674.59
($4,037,947.82)

$24,234,654.76
$28,141,484.06
$52,376,138.82

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$470,639.12
$3,250,224.07
$14,420.09
$3,735,283.28

$1,834,072.01
$739,021.32
$68,115.37
$1,305,164.18
$0.00
$77,594.28
$0.00
$624,165.93
$4,648,133.09

$1,509,992.00
$919,180.97
$590,811.03

($322,038.78)
$5,299,630.57
$4,977,591.79

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$377,605.58
$0.00
$377,605.58

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,048,471.25
$0.00
$3,048,471.25

$2,704,400.00
$0.00
$2,704,400.00

$33,534.33
$0.00
$33,534.33

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$9,475.00
$0.00
$153,710.31
$0.00
$163,185.31

$0.00

$0.00
$33,237.67
$0.00
$17,536.17
$5,552,912.90
$0.00

$0.00
$5,603,686.74

$755,857.69
$0.00
$755,857.69

($4,684,643.74)
$23,665,315.80
$18,980,672.06

$0.00
$0.00
$383,381.43
$0.00
$383,381.43

$80,376.93
$138,819.80
$667.40
$94.35
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,199.43
$224,157.91

$11,850.00
$28,759.06
($16,909.06)

$142,314.46
$1,441,497.66
$1,583,812.12

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$10,670,138.93
$470,639.12
$49,365,305.80
$35,496.21
$60,541,580.06

$19,868,533.26
$5,579,317.80
$3,004,329.88
$1,414,405.05
$1,202,642.66
$6,007,141.23
$3,048,471.25
$1,009,129.74
$41,133,970.87

$5,146,826.46
$5,150,614.62
($3,788.16)

$19,403,821.03
$58,547,928.09
$77,951,749.12
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